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Number of Riders Registered: 23

Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Name Cat

204  MOFFAT, Paul Tru Grit 40+
238  BAKER, Thomas Gastown 40+
239  BENJAMIN, Blair Black Bear Racing 40+
241  BRANDT, Dean Tru Grit Racing 40+
242  BULA, Jon Tru Grit Racing 40+
243  CLARK, John Independent 40+
245  COLLINGS, David Tru Grit Racing 40+
246  HAWKINS, James Red Kilo 40+
247  JONES, Nick Red Kilo 40+
248  RACING, Vincent Red Kilo 40+
250  MUSSATO, Brent United Velo 40+
251  NELSON, Drew THRASHERS 40+
252  OTERO, Sebastian United velo 40+
254  RIGBY, Paul Independent 40+
256  SHEEL, William Tru Grit Racing 40+
257  WEGNER, Michael Red Kilo 40+
258  WERNER, Jeffrey Red Kilo 40+
259  HALL, Ryan United Velo 40+
260  KEEN, Derek United Velo 40+
261  MARTIN, Michael United Velo 40+
262  MOUSSEAU, Steve Red Kilo 40+
264  SAVAGE, Shane Independent 40+
265  WOOD, Jonathan Red Kilo 40+
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Number of Starters: 21 Race Distance: 91 km
Did Not Start: 2 Race Speed: 38.9 km/h
Did Not Finish: 3 21

Rank Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Cat Time Gap Upgd 

Pts

1 204  MOFFAT, Paul Tru Grit 40+ 2h20'12" 8
2 261  MARTIN, Michael United Velo 40+ 6
3 257  WEGNER, Michael Red Kilo 40+ 5
4 245  COLLINGS, David Tru Grit Racing 40+ 4
5 248  RACING, Vincent Red Kilo 40+ 3
6 247  JONES, Nick Red Kilo 40+
7 250  MUSSATO, Brent United Velo 40+
8 242  BULA, Jon Tru Grit Racing 40+
9 265  WOOD, Jonathan Red Kilo 40+
10 251  NELSON, Drew THRASHERS 40+
11 241  BRANDT, Dean Tru Grit Racing 40+
12 256  SHEEL, William Tru Grit Racing 40+
13 260  KEEN, Derek United Velo 40+
14 252  OTERO, Sebastian United velo 40+
15 264  SAVAGE, Shane Independent 40+
16 254  RIGBY, Paul Independent 40+
17 239  BENJAMIN, Blair Black Bear Racing 40+
18 238  BAKER, Thomas Gastown 40+

DNF 243  CLARK, John Independent 40+
DNF 246  HAWKINS, James Red Kilo 40+
DNF 258  WERNER, Jeffrey Red Kilo 40+
DNS 259  HALL, Ryan United Velo 40+
DNS 262  MOUSSEAU, Steve Red Kilo 40+
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